1 CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES |

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J 1] s '

LI AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION PURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT MO (Ifapplicable)
P00001 28-May-2019 | VOInUEEsISD
& ISSUED BY CODE W31278 7 ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item 6) CODE l |
ENDIST MOBILE CONTRACTING DIMSION
109 ST JOSEPH ST See ltem 6
MOBILE Al 36602
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No.. Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
MIKE HOOKS, LL.C.
ASHLEY MCMAHON
409 MIKE HOOKS RD 9B DATED (SEEITEM 11)
WESTLAKE LA T0669-5744
X A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
V\B127B1 8F0013
10B DATED {SEEITEM 13)
CODE__OCUNT Teaciimy copr X | 06-Nov-2018
11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT S OF SOLICIT ATIONS
D'I'hc abuve nubered solicitation 1s amended as set Borth in Item 14, The hour and date speciied ©r receipt ol Ofier D 1s extended D 1s nut extended

Ofier nust achnowledge receipt ofthis anendneni prior to the houe and date specified in the solicuation or as anended by one ofthe Bllowing neihods
10) By conpleting Itews 8 and 15, and returming copies ofthe anendnent. (b} By acknowledging receipt ofthes anendient on each copy ofthe oficr submtted

ur{c) By separate letter of telegramwhich includes a reErence 10 the sehicitation and amendnent nunbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKRNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIMT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. 1fby virtue ofthis amendment you desite 1o change an ofer already subnutied, such change may be made by telegramor lester
provided each (elegramor letter nukes rekrence 1o the solicitation and tus anendnent, and 13 seceived paor lo the opening hour and date specifed

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13 THISITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT ¥ORDERS.
I'T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM L4

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS [SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speaify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. INITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT RACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paymg
office. appropriation dase, ete.) SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B}

C. THISSUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
FAR 4,804-5 Closing Out Contract Files

D OTHER {Specify type of modification and mshority)

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I:I 15 not, 1s required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the ssung effice

14 DESCRI PTII;ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF scetion headings. including soliciation/contract subject matter
where feasible,)
Modiftcation Control Number  k5ct9kf9191062
a. The purpose of this modification is fo reduce quantities of w ork in ine with actual services recewed and close out the contract
b. Reference: Final Invoice and Release of Claims signed by the Contractor in PCF,
¢. This medification is hereby determined to be in-scope
d. See fallow ing page(s).

Excepl! as provided heresn, all 1enms and condihions ofibe docunent referenced in ltem %A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remans unchanged and in fsll Bree and efiect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Ty pe or pnint)
Mtkb? MCMM ?f'eStoLLhA_ B’ | A CNDNN C DA Digitally signed by
R 15C DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERTCA * ' * LOGSDON.SABA. oA BE 3p3%605
%_ l By G ] 3 93 5 598 6 8 Date: 2019.05.28 14:43:40
erson fm]mnzcd 10 sign}) | Zo q (Signature of Contracting Officer) |
EXCEPTIONTOSF 30 ' 10-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Preseribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



W9127818D0103
W9I27819F0013 (k5c19kf2191062)
Page 2 of 3
SECTION 5F 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION 00 10 00 - SOLICITATION

The total cost of this contract was decreased by $154,224.43 from $3.000,000.00 10 $2,845,775.57.

CLIN 0001
The pricing detail quantity has decreased by 154,224.43 from 3,000,000.00 to 2,845,775.57.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $154,224.43 from $3,000,000.00 to $2,845,775.57.

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0001 has been changed from:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS DODAAC/
CAGE
15-APR-2019 3,000,000 IRVINGTON SITE OFFICE 964151

STEPHEN REID

7861 13TH STREET
IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899
251-957-6019

FOB: Destination

To:
DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS DODAAC/
CAGE
15-APR-2019 2,845,775.57 IRVINGTON SITE OFFICE 964151
STEPHEN REID

7861 13TH STREET
IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899
251-957-6019
FOB: Destination

Accounting and Appropriation

Summary for the Payment Office

As aresult of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was decreased by $154,224.43 from
$3,000,000.00 to $2,845,775.57.

CLIN 0001:

AA: 096 NA X 20193123 000 0000 CCS: 111 K5 2019 08 2446 013680 96015 2520 584FDG NA 384FDG
(CIN W31 XNJE29858500001) was decreased by $154,224 .43 from $3,000,000.00 to 52,845,775.57

(End of Summary of Changes)



W9127818D0103
W9127819F0013 (k5c19kf9191062)
Page 3 of 3



